
IG

SM

CRKT

SE

E
WC EC

SW

HA

WD

BR

N
NW

W

TW

UB
RM

DA

EN

DG

HS

AB

PH

IV

TD

FK

KW

G

ML

EH

DD

PA

ZE

KY

KA

NP
CF

SY

LL

LL

SA

LD

GL

HU

IG

NE

OX

CT

HG

LS

BH

PR

YO

BB

WA

SM

WR

SO

IP

TN

CR

CO

SN

SK

SP

LN

KT

SE

BN

WV

E

DE

AL

CW

CB

HP

FY

L

WC

PL

EC

BD

HD

LU

NG

WN

SW

DY CV

WF

EX

NN

HA

WD

BR

SL

GU

N

TF

SS

S

TA

OL

TQ

TS

RH
BA

MK

DT

NW

W

SG

PO

WS

BS

CH

RG TW

PE

ME

UB

HR

HX

ST

LE

BL

SR

RM

TR

DH

CM

B

DN

NR

DL

DA

CA

M

EN

LA

JE

GY

  Area Sales Managers Regional Map

ASM

George Lammie- 07929330206 

Alex Parfenie -07774258000

Steven Chadwick 

Chloe Harris - 07973984660 

Dean Morgan - 07768217419 

Simon Simms - 07814664173 

Miguel Luz - 07581071993 

Nick Ferry - 07971458698
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External Sales Team
SCOTLAND 
George Lammie 
07929 330206 
glammie@aco.co.uk

NORTHEAST
Alex Parfenie 
07774 258000 
 aparfenie@aco.co.uk 

NORTHWEST
Steven Chadwick 
07483 361891 
schadwick@aco.co.uk

MIDLANDS 
Chloe Harris 
07973 984660 
charris@aco.co.uk

WALES 
Dean Morgan 
07768 217419 
dmorgan@aco.co.uk

EAST 
Simon Simms 
07814 664173 
ssimms@aco.co.uk

SOUTHWEST 
Miguel Luz 
07581 071993 
mluz@aco.co.uk

SOUTHEAST
Nick Ferry
07971 458698
nferry@aco.co.uk

Office Support
Head office 
01462 816666 

Estimating team 
01462 810303 
awmprojects@aco.co.uk 

Customer support team 
01462 810302 
customersupport@aco.co.uk

Technical team 
01462 810301
technical@aco.co.uk

Area Sales Managers

Key Contacts and Important Numbers




